Current Workshops/Events in the State
2014-2015

Feb 13   	Screen Reader and Braille Access to Internet, iPad and Math   Columbia
Contact Anthony Blades  ablades@truman.edu

Feb 19	Missouri School for the Blind Braille Challenge Contact Linda Havlik linda.havlik@msb.dese.mo.gov

Feb 28	Southwest Missouri Braille Challenge Springfield Contact Julie Anderson-Ituarte, 
417-836-5490 or jituarte@missouristate.edu 

Mar 17  	An Intro to Students with Cortical Visual Impairment            Jefferson City with Anthony Blades 	For Employees of MSSD only  	Contact: Building supervisor of instruction

Mar 18-20 	VIISA Course II, Session II: Serving Preschoolers (ages 3-5) with Visual Impairment in Center-based Settings	Chesterfield	Contact: Annette Miller, 314-776-4320, ext. 1240 or annette.miller@msb.dese.mo.gov 

Mar 26	Physical Education and Sports for Children and Youth with Visual Impairment and Deafblindness with Lauren Lieberman	St. Louis	Contact: Yvonne Ali, 314-776-4320, ext. 3256 or yvonne.ali@msb.dese.mo.gov

April 21-22	Hand In Hand Course, Session III, for teams serving students with combined vision and hearing loss 	Springfield	Contact: Susan Bonner, 314-776-4320 or susan.bonner@msb.dese.mo.gov

April 28	The Importance of Touch and Hands for Children and Youth with Deafblindness and/or Multiple Disabilities with Barbara Miles
Columbia	Contact: Susan Bonner, 314-776-4320 or susan.bonner@msb.dese.mo.gov

May 18			Children’s Vision Summit	Columbia	

June 10	Unified English Braille Code: Overview of Changes with Mackenzie Savaiano Columbia	Contact:  Annette Miller, 314-776-4320 or annette.miller@msb.dese.mo.gov 

June 26-28	INSITE Training of MoSPIN Parent Advisors, Session I	Chesterfield  
Contact: Ginny Williams, 573-295-4808 or ginwilliams@aol.com 



Contact: Julie Anderson-Ituarte, 417-836-5490 or jituarte@missouristate.edu regarding these additional opportunities 

Vision Education Professionals (VI PRO) Group	Springfield 1st or 2nd Friday of each month at VRC 2:00 

VI PRO Group Kansas City 1st Wednesday of each month at Alphapointe	1:30 

VI PRO Group Jefferson City 3rd Friday of each month at Lewis & Clark Middle 4:30 
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